Autocross - FSE 2021

E25
E27
E22
E3
E74
E104
E34
E53
E67
E69
E71
E84
E94
E97

PROM Racing Electric
EPFL Racing Team
Formula Electric Belgium
s3racing
TU Brno Racing Electric
Bern Formula Student
YTU Racing-e
OWL eRacing-Team
eForce FEE Prague Fo...
Deefholt Dynamics e.V.
Team Starcraft
Proton Dynamic
E.Stall

Mainfranken Racing e.V.

100.00
35.63
21.94
4.50
4.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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102.89
85.14
147.63
185.9
100.13
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

72.79
77.38
95.01
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92.79
81.38
95.01
DNF
93.13
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

72.96
148.97
82.17

127.60
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72.96
176.97
84.17
DNF
127.6
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

70.41
128.86
80.06
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-FORMULA
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STUDENT
70.41 70.41
168.86 81.38
136.06 84.17
DNF 185.9
DNF 93.13
DNF  DNF
DNF  DNF
DNF  DNF
DNF  DNF
DNF  DNF
DNF  DNF
DNF  DNF
DNF  DNF
DNF  DNF



